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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerial Athletics DS 111.600 27.600 28.250 27.725 28.025
1T1 3 1

211 Emily Rodriguez 9.500 9.600 9.4509.225
231 Jayla Dovan 9.150 9.800
142 Cheyenne Martinez 8.950 8.850 9.2259.200
209 Lizzie Reilly 9.3509.300

2 Classic Gymnastics DS 110.050 26.825 28.500 26.700 28.025
1T4 2 4

101 Kayli Jones 9.125 9.550 9.0259.125
130 Valeria Aragon-Muro 8.900 9.550 9.4508.275
220 Cambree Cribbs 8.800 9.400 9.5509.300

3 Waxahachie DS 109.550 26.775 28.600 26.450 27.725
65 1 5

118 Lydia Boughton 9.425 9.575 9.2508.900
108 Katlyn Smith 8.850 9.525 9.3509.025
218 Trinity Vinson 8.500 9.500 8.525
133 Jessica Winkles 9.125

4 H-Town Elite DS 109.000 27.000 27.950 26.975 27.075
8T2T 4 2

221 Elena Pipkin 9.500 9.825 9.4259.350
202 Zoe Woods 8.800 9.025 8.550
134 Bridget Roth 8.700 9.100 9.100
137 Taylor Stensgaard 9.1008.525

5 Maximum Athletics DS 108.150 27.000 27.850 25.950 27.350
72T 6 8

227 Keegan Thorp 9.150 9.300 9.4009.000
105 Charlotte Kelly 9.000 9.2008.250
113 Emma Barnard 8.850 9.200 8.700
120 Vanesa Studebaker 9.350 8.750

6 AcroTex GT DS 107.925 25.950 27.275 26.875 27.825
4T7 7 3

233 Finley Heinrich 8.750 9.100 9.3508.700
129 Aubrey Voss-Jensen 8.650 9.2009.025
147 Kenzie Armstrong 8.550
206 Trinity Pate 9.150 9.2759.150
239 Marianna Silva 9.025
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7 Champions - Texas DS 107.325 25.550 27.900 26.050 27.825
4T9 5 7

109 Tara Moorthy 8.600 9.575 8.7008.300
244 Anabella Reyes 8.500 9.150 9.6008.800
235 Kayla Medlock 8.450 9.175 9.5258.950

8 RGA DS 107.125 25.975 26.775 26.350 28.025
1T6 8 6

201 Haylee Finley 9.350 9.000 9.4509.350
135 Amy Norris 8.425 9.425 9.200
139 Lilly Faraci 8.200 8.350 9.3758.225
117 Caroline Robbins 8.775

9 AOG DS 103.000 25.650 25.350 24.925 27.075
8T8 9 9

247 Naomi Yango 8.850 8.850 9.3009.400
126 Sydney Gilstrap 8.700 8.700 8.7757.000
246 Leah Pogue 8.100 7.800 9.0008.525
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